-130
-160
-155
-142
-148
-154
-161

2017 Top LGRA Dogs

IBIZAN HOUND TOP DOGS 2017
Roman Basch's Spanish Fly SGRC
Dawn-W IcyCold 3rd Red Dawn at Henmar GRC
Sonya Elan Halcyon Compelling Dreams Will Double
Javier DC Serandida & Sikoras Never Been To Spain
Silly CH Thistledowns Mariposa Lily
Scout Icycold Endurance Third Trek

Thiago GCH Serandida & Splendid Spaniad RN SC

Basch/Basch
Wright-Hiller/Catt
Wagenaar/Fisher

Dalzell
Evans
Basch/Basch

Dalzell

27.00
9.00
4.00
2.00
1.50
1.00
0.50



