

2017 Top LGRA Dogs

IBIZAN HOUND TOP DOGS 2017

1	I-130	Roman	Basch's Spanish Fly SGRC	Basch/Basch	27.00
2	I-160	Dawn-W	IcyCold 3rd Red Dawn at Henmar GRC	Wright-Hiller/Catt	9.00
3	I-155	Sonya	Elan Halcyon Compelling Dreams Will Double	Wagenaar/Fisher	4.00
4	I-142	Javier	DC Serandida & Sikoras Never Been To Spain	Dalzell	2.00
5	I-148	Silly	CH Thistledowns Mariposa Lily	Evans	1.50
6	I-154	Scout	Icycold Endurance Third Trek	Basch/Basch	1.00
7	I-161	Thiago	GCH Serandida & Splendid Spaniad RN SC	Dalzell	0.50